Special colours
Hardware
Range 270
Range 270 mini
2 | HEWI Hardware
HEWI is expanding its range of special surface colours for the project business. You can individually select
your desired colour from the RAL Classic, RAL Design plus or Pantone palette (Fashion, Home +
Interiors Color Guide Book) as well as from the four HEWI favourite colours (Faded Cinder Rose,

6 | HEWI Hardware
Special colours | Range 270
ORDERING INFORMATION SPECIAL COLOUR
Material: Stainless steel, powder-coated
 Desired colour shade (RAL Classic, RAL Design plus,
Pantone palette (Fashion, Home + Interiors Color
Guide Book) or the four HEWI favourite colours)
Glossy or matt
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item number, Desired colour
Square
Door thickness
Keyway
Further fitting-variations can be
assembled from separate components
pages 8-9
Model 273XP
H-technology
Model
273XP
Roses
315.21XPH/316XP...
Framed door fitting /
Framed fire door fitting
class 4
class 4 F
class 4 (with split spindle)  F
270XPH01.340 ZB
270XPH11.340 ZB
270XPH12.340 ZB
Apartment door fitting /
Apartment fire door fitting
class 4
class 4 F
270XPH03.347 ZB
270XPH13.347 ZB
Apartment door fitting /
Apartment fire door fitting
class 4
class 4 F
270XPH03.346 ZB
270XPH13.346 ZB
Fitting for framed doors /
Fire door fitting for framed
doors
class 4
class 4 F
270XPH51.340 ZB
270XPH52.340 ZB
ø 21,3
21,3
40
68

Guide Book) or the four HEWI favourite colours)
Glossy or matt
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item number, Desired colour
Square
Door thickness
Keyway
Further fitting-variations can be
assembled from separate components
pages 8-9
ø 21,3
21,3
14
68
155
Model 274XP
H-technology
Model
274XP
Roses
315.21XPH/316XP...
Framed door fitting /
Framed fire door fitting
class 4
class 4 F
class 4 (with split spindle)  F
270XPH01.440 ZB
270XPH11.440 ZB
270XPH12.440 ZB
Apartment door fitting /
Apartment fire door fitting
class 4
class 4 F
270XPH03.447 ZB
270XPH13.447 ZB
Apartment door fitting /
Apartment fire door fitting
class 4
class 4 F
270XPH03.446 ZB
270XPH13.446 ZB
Fitting for framed doors /
Fire door fitting for framed
doors
class 4
class 4 F
270XPH51.440 ZB
270XPH52.440 ZB
8 | HEWI Hardware
Special colours | Range 270
SECURITY ESCUTCHEONS
ROSES